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ANALYSIS

IDENTIFY SUCCESSES & AREAS 

FOR IMPROVEMENT 

MEASURE



Social media: 

NotifyMe

Community run list serves

City of Hyattsville cable channel & video production

City staff signature block

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

Hyattsville Reporter,

City of Hyattsville insert in the Hyattsville Life & Times

DPW flyer distribution

Other flyer distributions

LED Signage

Big Belly trash cans

Bus shelters, Metro & Mall at Prince George's ad purchases

PHYSICAL COMMUNICATIONS



PRESS RELEASES

EMAIL DISTRIBUTION LISTS

CODE RED EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM







No data available to compare 

quarters at this time



HOPE

94.9%

HAP

3%



Does not account for duplicate 

subscriptions



35-44

34.3%

25-34

22.2%

45-54

19.2%

55-64

11.1%

65+

8.1%

18-24

4%











SOCIAL MEDIA LEADS THE PACK

AUDIENCE DIVERSITY NEEDED

VISUAL POSTS PERFORM BEST



INCREASE & 

DIVERSIFY AUDIENCES

MODERNIZE THE 

CITY'S WEBSITE

IMPROVE INTERNAL 

COMMUNICATIONS



COMPLETE 

COMMUNITY SURVEY

FINALIZE 

COMMUNICATIONS 

REPORT

BEGIN TRACKING 

ACTION ITEMS



LAURA REAMS

CINDY ZORK

BRAYAN PEREZ

JONATHAN ALEXANDER

MATT CARL


